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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 98  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 BURNOUF, BENTLEY             Lake Vista School        13.33Q
  2 BLAMPIED, CARSON             2A_ Asquith              13.39
  3 SCHLOSSER, ELI               3A_Delisle               13.51
  4 CHMIL, TYLER                 1A_Blaine Lake           13.67
  5 BRAUN, JAXON                 3A_Waldheim              14.29
  6 SADER, MATTHEW               Valley Manor School      14.44
  7 BRYNGELSON, LOGAN            Venture Heights          15.33
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 KOBELSKY, TEIGAN             4A_Martensville          12.89Q
  2 SANDER, NOLAN                3A_Delisle               13.04q
  3 SHEPPARD, LEVI               2A_Langham               13.10q
  4 CARRIERE, ZAK                Venture Heights          13.59
  5 KROEKER, OWEN                4A_Martensville          13.87
  6 DANIELS, ASHER               Lake Vista School        14.36
  7 POTTER, ETHAN                Valley Manor School      16.69
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 RICE, TREVOR                 2A_ Asquith              12.40Q
  2 ROSS, HUNTER                 3A_Delisle               13.10q
  3 HANLEY, CORBIN               Lake Vista School        13.20q
  4 FRIESEN, CODY                2A_Langham               13.26q
  5 PARTRIDGE, MAGNUS            2A_ Asquith              13.50
  6 SWANSON, ZACHARY             4A_Martensville          13.52
  7 PETERS, LARSON               2A_Langham               15.60

Event 98  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 RICE, TREVOR                 2A_ Asquith              12.40Q  3
  2 KOBELSKY, TEIGAN             4A_Martensville          12.89Q  2
  3 BURNOUF, BENTLEY             Lake Vista School        13.33Q  1
  4 SANDER, NOLAN                3A_Delisle               13.04q  2
  5 SHEPPARD, LEVI               2A_Langham               13.10q  2
  6 ROSS, HUNTER                 3A_Delisle               13.10q  3
  7 HANLEY, CORBIN               Lake Vista School        13.20q  3
  8 FRIESEN, CODY                2A_Langham               13.26q  3
  9 BLAMPIED, CARSON             2A_ Asquith              13.39   1
 10 PARTRIDGE, MAGNUS            2A_ Asquith              13.50   3
 11 SCHLOSSER, ELI               3A_Delisle               13.51   1
 12 SWANSON, ZACHARY             4A_Martensville          13.52   3
 13 CARRIERE, ZAK                Venture Heights          13.59   2
 14 CHMIL, TYLER                 1A_Blaine Lake           13.67   1
 15 KROEKER, OWEN                4A_Martensville          13.87   2
 16 BRAUN, JAXON                 3A_Waldheim              14.29   1
 17 DANIELS, ASHER               Lake Vista School        14.36   2
 18 SADER, MATTHEW               Valley Manor School      14.44   1
 19 BRYNGELSON, LOGAN            Venture Heights          15.33   1
 20 PETERS, LARSON               2A_Langham               15.60   3
 21 POTTER, ETHAN                Valley Manor School      16.69   2


